Synonum

50501
50504
51108
51111
50441
50463
51131

50341

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg

Location
Laurinburg
Hamlet
Hamlet
Hamlet
Hamlet
Hamlet
Hamlet

Hamlet

RichmondCC Fall 2025 Evening Class Schedule as of Apr 17, 2025 at 6:00 PM

Section

BIO-165-BHS1E

BIO-166-BH1E

ELC-131-1E

ELN-229-1E

ENG-111-BH1E

MAT-143-BH1E

MEC-130-1E

PSY-150-1E

Title

Anatomy and Physiology |
{-l\natomy and Physiology
Circuit Analysis |
Industrial Electronics
Writing and Inquiry
Quantitative Literacy
Mechanisms

General Psychology

Credit

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Type
Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

Hybrid (51 to 99%
Online)

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

Blended (1 to
50% Online)

Blended (1 to
50% Online)

100% Face-to-
face

100% Face-to-
face

Start Date
9/15/25
9/15/25

9/15/25
9/15/25

8/15/25

8/15/25

9/15/25
9/15/25

9/15/25
9/15/25

8/15/25
8/15/25

8/15/25

End Date
12/12/25
12/12/25

12/12/25
12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25
12/12/25

12/12/25
12/12/25

12/12/25
12/12/25

12/12/25
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Days

MW
TTH

TH

MW
MW

Start Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:00 PM

End Time

8:50 PM

8:50 PM

8:05 PM

7:50 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

6:20 PM

7:25 PM
8:40 PM

Bldg
cov
GHSB
FORT
FORT
LP
LEE
FORT

FORT
LEE

Room

40

129

331

331

123

013B

328

317
015

Faculty

Locklear, Quentin
TBA

Saiz, James

TBA

Cook, Clayton
Parks, Julia
Harden, Annie

Gardner,
Christopher

Cap

30

30

22

22

24

24

12

28

Seats
Left

28

30

22

21

24

24

12

27



